) The hour of 12 havinr:- arrived biO.ss for the construction of a road fro:n Hanna to 

Mill Creek were opened and read as follows:-

,. 

\• . 

Bonrd. of C aunty CoCllli s2 i onere. Carbon County, r:yominf. 

Gentlemen: I respectively submit t a you as bid for construction of Ilanna and ~ill 

Creek road, the sum of two thousand six hundred dollars (02600.00), according to the 

plans o.nd profile prepared by the engineer, and on file in his office. 

Yours truly. 

C. A. Conyers. 

7o the P.oard of County Commissioners. 

I submit tho following figures as bid on the Hanno. 1.1111 Creek Road. 

Grubbin~ ~nge Brush.